Quarter turn actuators DFPD for the chemical industry
TOC Bookmark
Quarter turn actuators DFPD for the chemical industry
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

32024/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Quarter turn actuators DFPD for the chemical industry, single-acting
Key features and type codes
Size Flange pattern Shaft connection Shaft connection depth Pneumatic connection
[mm]
20 F05 T11 12 G1/8
40 F05 T14 16 G1/8
80 F07 T17 19 G1/8
120 F07 T17 19 G1/4
160 F07 T22 24 G1/4
240 F10 T22 24 G1/4
300 F10 T27 24 G1/4
480 F12 T27 29 G1/4
700 F12 T27 29 G1/4
900 F14 T36 38 G1/4
1200 F14 T36 38 G1/4
2300 F16 T46 48 G1/4
Type codes
12024/04 –  d   www.festo.com/catalogue/...
tc_DFPD-C_en |  | 29.04.2024
DFPD
Type code
001 Series
DFPD Semi-rotary drive
002 System of units
Metric
N Imperial
003 Size
20 20
40 40
80 80
120 120
160 160
240 240
300 300
480 480
700 700
900 900
1200 1200
2300 2300
004 Design
RP Rack and pinion
005 Swivel angle [°]
90 90
006 Swivel direction
R Right
007 Function
S Single-acting
008 Spring force
35 For connection pressure 3.5 bar
45 For connection pressure 4.5 bar
60 For connection pressure 6 bar
009 Flange pattern 1
F05 Hole pattern F05
F07 Hole pattern F07
F10 Hole pattern F10
F12 Hole pattern F12
F14 Hole pattern F14
F16 Hole pattern F16
010 Pneumatic connection
Standard
X Alternative connection size
011 Shaft material
R3 Stainless steel
012 Industry focus
C Chemical industry
013 Mechanical interface
Standard
VDE2 VDI/VDE 3847-2
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/04
Quarter turn actuators DFPD for the chemical industry, single-acting
Peripherals overview
Peripherals overview
52024/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Quarter turn actuators DFPD for the chemical industry, single-acting
Peripherals overview